UNITARY PLAN UPDATE REQUEST MEMORANDUM

TO Noel Reardon, Manager - Heritage



FROM Emma Rush

DATE 14 May 2019

SUBJECT Plan Modification: Clause 20A amendment to the Auckland Unitary Plan (AUP) Operative in part (15 November 2016) GeoMaps.

This memorandum requests an update to Auckland Unitary Plan Operative in part

Reason for update – Clause 20A	
Chapter	AUP GeoMaps
Section	Historic Heritage Overlay - Extent of Place, 26 Lincoln Park Avenue
Changes to text (shown in underline and strikethrough)	NA
Changes to diagrams	NA
Changes to spatial data	Amend the Historic Heritage Overlay Extent of Place in GeoMaps for ID 00055 Henderson Substation so that it does not extend onto 26 Lincoln Park Avenue.
Attachments	Clause 20A memo

Prepared by:

Text entered by:

NA

Emma Rush Principal Advisor Special Projects, Heritage Unit

Signature:

Maps prepared by:

Dean Thompson Senior Geospatial Analyst

Whowpo

Noel Reardon Manager, Heritage

Signature

Reviewed by:

Emma Rush Principal Advisor Special Projects, Heritage Unit

Signature:

Rach

Historic Heritage Overlay Extent of Place for ID 00055 Henderson Substation – red circle shows where the extent of place extends onto 26 Lincoln Park Avenue

